



15156

				Parts List			
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote	
1		42968T	PLATE, Ignition	1			
2	332	7778A	SWITCH BOX	1			
3	10	69079	SCREW, (#10-16 x .440), Switch B	1			
4	10	40007110	SCREW, (M5 X 30), Switch Box	2			
5	23	94304	SPACER, Switch Box Screw	2			
6	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), Switch Box Termin	9			
7	84	41592A	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Primary	1			
8	84	813715A	CABLE, High Tension	1			
9	85	63709A	BOOT KIT, Spark Plug	3			
10	33	97182	SPARK PLUG	3			
10	33	14103570	SPARK PLUG, Belgium, Canada	3			
11	10	40113	SCREW, Ignition Plate	3			
12	339	7370A13	IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY	3			
13	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), Ignition Coil Termin	6			
14		43542	COVER, Ignition Coil	1			
15	10	40007115	SCREW, (M5 X 55), Ignition Coil Co	6			
16	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040), Coi	6			
18	10	40056107	SCREW, (M5 X 16), Rectifier	2			
19	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), Rectifier Terminal	2			
20		58124A28	MERCURY SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1			
21	10	40056107	SCREW, (M5 X 16), Mercury Switc	1			
22		45315	TERMINAL BLOCK	2			
23	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500), Terminal	4			
24	84	41591A	WIRING HARNESS ASSEMBLY, E	1			
25	88	79091	FUSE, (20 Ampere)	1			
26	84	88439A	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1			
26	84	88439A	BATTERY CABLE, Negative	1			
27	89	96158	SOLENOID STARTER	1			
28	10	40007106	SCREW, (M5 X 13), Starter Soleno	2			
29	12	40023	WASHER, Starter Solenoid Screw	2			
30	84	88807A	WIRE, (3.50 Inches) Black, Soleno	1	(Quantity Of Two On Oyster)		
31	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2	(Starter Solenoid Terminal)		
32	11	64015	NUT, (#8-32), Starter Solenoid Ter	2			
33	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32), Starter Solenoid Terr	2			
34	84	88808A18	WIRE, (3.00 Inch), Rectifier To Sol	1			
35		12417T	COVER, Ignition	1			
36	10	40007114	SCREW, (M5 X 50), Ignition Cover	3			
37	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040), Ign	3			
38		13473	FUSE HOLDER	1			
39		68878A	ALARM HORN AND WIRE ASSEM	1			
40		68879	COVER, Electric Handle	1			